DocuSign Envelope ID: 39B12E4B-6965-4271-ADB2-AF71EE0408A2

CC FCC Auth 00254569 2020 TR

Date: 06/17/2020

To the Certification Body,

Amazon.com Services LLC hereby authorizes TUV Rheinland (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd., located at 1F East & 2-4F, Cybio Technology Building No.1, No.16 Kejibei 2nd Road, High-Tech Industrial Park North Nanshan District, 518057, Shenzhen, China, to provide and prepare all documentation relating to our product certification, including the signing of application forms for Model Name ZL-ODIN-V1_("Product"), directly to the Certification Body on our behalf.

TUV Rheinland (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. is also authorized under this letter to respond on our behalf directly to the Certification Body's questions about the Product and reports as necessary to assist the Certification Body in the FCC certification.

This authorization is valid until further written notice from Amazon.com Services LLC

Sincerely,

Amazon.com Services LLC

By: Rick Ratley Poolsigned by:
Kick Katley
Title: Vice Presidente Breesidente

Address: 410 Terry Avenue North,

Seattle, WA 98109

United States

Telephone: (650) 426-1100

Email: device-certification@amazon.com

June 17, 2020

